



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 01250417 April 17, 2025 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1X86  
**District:** District 1 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, MANATEE **Fed Aid No:** D125048B  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43272827256 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** Revetment Block Installation

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$676,032.00	100.00%
2	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$850,920.00	125.87%
3	VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$860,580.00	127.30%
4	COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$945,000.00	139.79%

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 01250417 April 17, 2025

**Call Order:** 001

**Contract:** E1X86

**District:** District 1

**Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE,  
MANATEE

**Fed Aid No:** D125048B

**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS

**Project(s):** 43272827256 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** Revetment Block Installation

The work under this Contract consists of Revetment Block.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(2) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC		(3) VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (BETTERMENT (MH</b>								
0005 0530 4 6 ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVTMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 6"		4,200.000 SY	160.96000	676,032.00	202.60000	850,920.00	204.90000	860,580.00
<b>0001 BETTERMENT (MH) Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$676,032.00</b>		<b>\$850,920.00</b>		<b>\$860,580.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$676,032.00</b>		<b>\$850,920.00</b>		<b>860,580.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01250417 April 17, 2025

Call Order: 001

Contract: E1X86

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) COLLINS LAND SERVICES, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (BETTERMENT (MH</b>								
0005 0530 4 6 ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVTMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 6"		4,200.000 SY	225.00000	945,000.00				
<b>0001 BETTERMENT (MH) Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$945,000.00</b>				
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$945,000.00</b>				



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 01250417 April 17, 2025 **Call Order:** 001 **Contract:** E1X86

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*